
Fun Diving

Introductory Diving

One Dive

Two Dives

Three Dives

Equipment Rental

Snorkeling

One Snorkeling

Two Snorkelings

License Lecture

Included

9,180￥

Lecture fee varies depending on the organizations. Please ask for the details.

3,240

15,120

7,560

11,880

7,560

28,080

17,280

5,940

21,520

15,040

9,640

25,920

16,200

5,400

19,980

13,500

★Lunch incld.

* You may not join the trip after/before flying.

* Fun Divers must have c-card on them.

* Sign up must be completed by 20:00 previous day of the trip.

* Above prices include service charge and sales tax.

One Dive

Two Dives

Equipment Rental

Equipment Rental

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

Included

Included

Scuba Diving

Info

Courses Contents

Fun Divers must have c-card on them. 
Boat diving. A dive master will guide you.

Fun Diving

Applicants must be older  than 10. 
Boat diving. A dive master will guide you.

Introductory Diving

★

★

★

★

Shirahama Marine Dive・Estivant

                       1F  Front Desk【Sign Up】

* Trip may be canceled depedning on the condition of the day and tides.


