Scuba Diving



Courses	Contents	Shirahama Marine	Dive • Estivant
Fun Diving	One Dive	¥ 9,180	¥ 9,640
	Two Dives	¥13,500	★ ¥15,040
	Three Dives	¥19,980	★ ¥21,520
	Equipment Rental	¥ 5,400	¥ 5,940
Introductory Diving	One Dive	¥16,200	★ ¥17,280
	Two Dives	¥25,920	★ ¥28,080
	Equipment Rental	Included	Included
Snorkeling	One Snorkeling	¥ 7,560	¥ 7,560
	Two Snorkelings	¥11,880	¥15,120
	Equipment Rental	Included	¥ 3,240
License Lecture	Lecture fee varies depending on the organizations. Please ask for the details.		

★Lunch incld.

[Sign Up]

1F Front Desk

Info

- * Sign up must be completed by 20:00 previous day of the trip.
- * You may not join the trip after/before flying.
- * Fun Divers must have c-card on them.
- * Trip may be canceled depedning on the condition of the day and tides.
- * Above prices include service charge and sales tax.

Fun Diving

Fun Divers must have c-card on them. Boat diving. A dive master will guide you.

Introductory Diving

Applicants must be older than 10. Boat diving. A dive master will guide you.









